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Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

Adam Shelton Electric Inc Shelton, Lori PO Box 2292 Advance, NC 27006 (336)998-5198 (336)998-7837 asei@yadtel.net W

Adams Electric Young, Don 129 E. Morehead St PO Box 958 Reidsville, NC 27320 (336)349-6283 (800)349-6283 (336)349-5990 donyoung@adams-electric.com W

Adams Electric Ellington, Shelly PO Box 958 Reidsville, NC 27323 (336)349-6283 Ellington@adams-electric.com W

Alcom Services, Inc. Eaker, Allen PO Box 988 243 Dick Beam Road Cherryville, NC 28021 (704)435-8803 (704)435-8816 allene@alcomservices.com W

Allseasons Refrig. Heating & Cooling,LLC Currie, Kelvin 1415 Woodside Dr Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)275-9991 (336)275-9993 allseasonsrefrig@hotmail.com B

Alpha Contracting LLC Rivera, Anthony 390 Florence Dr Clayton, NC 27527 (919)235-8757 (919)435-1406 alphacontracting.llc@gmail.com W HA

Anthony Peete Electrical Contractor, Inc Peete, Anthony 304 Roanoke Drive Halifax, NC 27839 (252)536-8497 (866)805-6861 apelect@msn.com B SE

Besco Electric Corporation Caylor, Mayra 9836-A Northcross Center Court Huntersville, NC 28078-7302 (704)892-4200 (704)892-1065 m.caylor@bescoelectrical.com W HA

Bowden Electrical Inc. Bowden, Bobby 3 Cliffview Court Mcleansville, NC 27301 (336)987-9059 (336)285-6240 bbowden342@yahoo.com B

Carolina Electric Company Cameron, Keith P.O. 3822 Durham, NC 27702 (919)308-2692 carolinalgtsout@aol.com B

Chavis' Inc. Chavis, Fitzgerald P.O. Box 568 204 NC HWY 71 N Maxton, NC 28364 (910)369-4518 (910)369-4559 fitz.chavis@chavisinc.com AI SE

Cherokee Electrical, Inc. Ferguson, Samantha PO Box 102 Cherokee, NC 28719 (828)497-9321 (828)497-2727 sferguson@cherokeeelectrical.com W AI SE

CitiLift Company Sturdivant, Carl 11210 Northwoods Forest Drive Charlotte, NC 28214 (704)241-6477 (704)391-9278 carlts@citilift.com B

COED Electrical Services Inc Bryant, Edward 3325-C Carolina Ave CHARLOTTE, NC 28208 (704)395-4758 (704)395-4778 ed.bryant@coedelectrical.com B

COED Electrical Services Inc Bryant, Edward 3325-C Carolina Ave Charlotte, NC 28208 (704)395-4758 (704)395-4778 info@coedelectrical.com B

Danco Electrical, Inc. Dodrill, Missy 890 Park Avenue P.O. Box 1298 Youngsville, NC 27596 (919)562-3191 (919)562-8503 missy@dancoelectrical.com W

Diversified Electrical Technologies Dixon, Leanna PO Box 517 Pfafftown, NC 27040 (336)922-6351 (336)922-0480 LDixon@D-E-Technologies.com W

DIVINE ELECTRIC CO LLC ARAMBULA, JESSE 2217 Matthews Township Pkwy Suite D254 MATTHEWS, NC 28105 (704)280-3495 (704)405-5928 divineelectric@gmail.com HA

E. Moore & Son Electric, LLC Moore Jr., Eddie 2708 N. Graham St. Charlotte, NC 28206 (704)358-8828 (704)358-8810 eddie@emooreelectric.com B SE

East Coast Construction Services, LLC Carpenter, Caroline 2705 Westchester Drive High Point, NC 27262 (336)431-1533 (336)431-1530 eccs@northstate.net W

Ehret Electric Co. Ehret, Susan 159 Fern Gully Lane Statesville, NC 28625 (704)871-0726 (704)924-9662 ehretelectric@gmail.com W

Electric One, Inc. Mayhew, Tony PO Box 16763 Greensboro, NC 27416 (336)545-0990 (866)362-3844 info@electric1inc.com B SE

Electrical Technologies, Inc. Benkosky, Jennifer PO Box 5127 Burlngton, NC 27216 (336)578-7274 (336)578-7275 JenniferB@etiteam.com W

Electripath, Inc. Phillips, Laura 1112 Montpelier Dr. Greensboro, NC 27410 (336)638-9086 (336)292-8071 lsphillips09@gmail.com W

Elrod Electrical Service, Inc. Dinkins, Christina 3800 Waldenbrook Road Greensboro, NC 27407 (336)852-7776 chris_elrod@bellsouth.net W

EMCI Ltd Hansen, David 1000 Louis Rose Place Suite 100 Charlotte, NC 28262 (704)333-4388 (704)596-9417 dhansen@emcielectrical.com W

Energy Automation Technologies, Inc. Hare, Lori 5921 Hampton Ridge Rd. Raleigh, NC 27603 (919)390-4943 (919)779-8863 lori@energyautomationtech.com W

fourseasonselectric,inc. richardson, teresa 627 greenfield st. asheboro, NC 27204 (336)629-1902 (336)629-1876 foursea@embarqmail.com W

fourseasonselectric,inc. richardson, teresa 627 greenfield st. po box606 asheboro, NC 27204 (336)629-1902 (336)629-1876 foursea@embarqmail.com W

Fowler Electrical Contractors, Inc Fowler, Mac 1225 North May Street Southern Pines, NC 28387 (910)692-7288 (910)692-7220 kbcontroller@embarqmail.com W

Freedom Electric, Incorporated Ezzell, Douglas P.O. Box 7099 230 Kamlar Road Rocky Mount, NC 27804 (252)984-0007 (877)564-6836 (252)937-0015 dezzell@freedomelectricinc.us W

Glenn Horne Electrical Contractors, Inc. Broome, Sandra 920 Morningside Road Charlotte, NC 28214 (704)399-0862 (704)394-2017 shbroome@yahoo.com W

GMH Electrical Inc Hamm, Delia P.O. BOX 280 204 NW 301 S LUCAMA, NC 27851 (252)239-8501 (252)239-8502 dee@gmhelectrical.com W

Green Light Electric, Inc. Rice, Teresa 59 Mundy Cove Road Weaverville, NC 28787 (828)658-9922 (828)645-3501 trice@gleinc.net W

H & M Electrical Service Parker, Mary 1829 Rosewood Ave Rocky Mount, NC 27801 (252)442-2951 (252)446-1944 h_melectricalservice@yahoo.com W

Hoggard Electric Co. LLC Hoggard, Timothy PO Box 28 Durham, NC 27702-0028 (919)423-8231 t_hoggard@yahoo.com B

Honey Right Electric llc. Gilliland, James 47 Wake Robin Way Asheville, NC 28805 (828)676-9117 mr.jgelectric@yahoo.com B

J&K Electric vargas, alberto 2311 brie ct yadkinville, NC 27055 (336)331-2211 albertovargas2311@yahoo.com HA SE

J. Alan Electrical Services, LLC Yerk, Jason PO BOX 837 Kitty Hawk, NC 27949 (252)573-8047 jalanelectrical@live.com AA

JC Electric, Inc Coates, Christine 4900 Hillsborough Road Durham, NC 27705 (919)309-9000 (919)309-9927 christine@jcelectricinc.net W

Jessup Service Company Brown, Suzanne 2517 Fairview street GREENSBORO, NC 27405 (336)288-5356 (336)282-0131 sbrown@jessupco.com W

Jimmy Hall Heating, A/C and Electrical Hall, Jimmy 5203 Hwy 301 South PO Box 1167 Hope Mills, NC 28348 (910)424-8419 (910)423-1145 jimmyhallheat@nc.rr.com AI

JOHNSON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC JOHNSON, BRIAN 70 ADLER COURT FRANKLINTON, NC 27525 (919)728-8018 STAYWIRED@YAHOO.COM B SE

KAD Construction, Inc. Hyatt, Kathleen 5132 Departure Dr. Raleigh, NC 27616 (919)790-2323 (919)790-7077 khyatt@kadconstruction.com W

Keller's Inc. Lindsey, Patricia 6750 Gordon Road Wilmington, NC 28411-8464 (910)392-7011 (800)248-1301 (800)248-5272 kellers@kellersinc.com W

Ken-Nect Communications Neuffer, Pam 12845 OLD US HWY 52 Winston-Salem, NC 27107 (336)760-5512 (336)775-1213 pneuffer@kennect.us W

L. L. VANN ELECTRIC, INC. VANN, JOAN 833 PURSER DRIVE RALEIGH, NC 27603 (919)772-2567 (919)779-3178 llvann@llvann.net W

LEE ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISES, LLC LEE, DARMEL 5708 Hwy 903 South Snow Hill, NC 28580 (704)277-3948 leeelectricalenterprises@gmail.com B DBE SE

LET THERE BE LIGHT WEST, Tyrone 146 CARRTOWN ROAD ROSE HILL, NC 28458 (910)282-0877 (910)282-0877 skyty.1@netzero.com B SE

Lewis Electric of Oxford, Inc Wilson II, Larry PO BOX 545 Oxford, NC 27565 (919)693-6615 (919)693-1933 carolyn@lewiselectricinc.com W

M-R Electric & Security Alarms, Inc Maynor, Jacqueline 9525 Rennert Road Shannon, NC 28386 (910)843-2989 (910)843-5522 jlmrelec@nc.rr.com AI

M-W Electric, Inc Woods, Kimberly PO Box 67 312 West 4th Avenue Red Springs, NC 28377 (910)843-9811 (910)843-9849 kwoods-mwec@nc.rr.com AI SE

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE
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MECI & ASSOCIATES, INC. MATHIS, WANDA 990 SPRING STREET WILKESBORO, NC 28697 (336)667-1230 (800)222-2507 (336)667-2515 WANDA@MECIASSOCIATES.COM W

Moss Electric Moss, Herbert 831 berwick valley lane Cary, NC 27583 (919)946-9752 h.mosselectric@yahoo.com B

Network Cabling Systems, Inc. Romero, Louis 2430 Whitehall Park Drive Suite 600 Charlotte, NC 28273 (704)523-8606 (800)468-1635 (704)523-8602 elizabeth@networkcablingsystems.com HA

PAGE Power Systems, Inc. Dills, Pamela PMB #520, 2212 Union Rd, Ste  700 Gastonia, NC 28054 (704)864-7390 (866)332-3763 pam@pagepowersystems.com W

Patriot Systems,LLC Williamson, Gina & Darrell 7339-F West Friendly Avenue Greensboro, NC 27410 (336)297-2171 (800)371-7166 (336)297-2174 gina@patriotsystems.biz W

Pedro A. Jackson Electric Jackson, Pedro 9358 Kennebec Rd. Willow Spring, NC 27592 (919)639-8592 jacksonelectric_nc@yahoo.com B SE

Penaloza Electrical, LLC Penaloza, Rufo P O Box 2154 Monroe, NC 28111 (336)462-7653 (336)768-2012 cserapio_04@yahoo.com HA SE

Providence Building Systems, LLC Clark, Cory 6013 Pinecrest Lane Waxhaw, NC 28173 (704)806-2724 cclark3612@aol.com W

Rasool Electrical & Construction A. Rafi, Muhammad 2612 Elmhurst Circle Raleigh, NC 27610 (919)272-3424 (336)896-6588 rasoolelectricconstruction@gmail.com B DBE D SE

RCI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP. SINGH, HARJAP 3737 Glenwood Ave. RALEIGH, NC 27612 (919)521-2549 (919)827-0145 jaswalinc@yahoo.com AA

REPUBLIC ELECTRIC COMPANY INC SCOTT, RODNEY 11160 DOWNS RD PINEVILLE, NC 28134 (704)643-0180 (704)643-9488 rodneys@republicelect.com HA

Rite Lite Signs, Inc. Sullivan, John 1000 Biscayne Drive Concord, NC 28027 (704)788-7097 (800)784-5605 (704)788-7091 jsullivan@ritelitesigns.com W

Ronnie Ireland Electrical SVC INC Ireland, Diana po box 273 alliance, NC 28509 (252)745-5330 (252)745-7347 ronnieireland@embarqmail.com W

S.S.M.C., Inc. Cazoe, Curtis PO Box 176 Colfax, NC 27235 (336)253-3191 (866)903-5981 info@ssmcinc.net B

S.S.M.C., Inc. Cazoe, Curtis 904 Elizabethan Drive Greensboro, NC 27410 (336)253-3191 ssmcinc@gmail.com B

Sandi's Electrical Service Inc Bryant, Sandra 162 Dix Creek Road Hubert, NC 28539 (910)326-7029 (910)326-7760 bcsandi@netzero.net W

Seagroves Electrical Service, Inc Seagroves, Thurman 8517 Applecross Circle Apex, NC 27539 (919)772-7124 (919)772-4412 seagroves@bellsouth.net D

Smart Electric Company, Inc. Smart, Pamela PO Box 684 1077 US Hwy 70 Connelly Springs, NC 28612 (828)874-2875 (828)874-0730 psmartsec@aol.com W

Southern Energy Management Nguyen, Huong 101 Kitty Hawk Dr Morrisville, NC 27560 (919)836-0330 commercialbids@southern-energy.com W

Spirit Electrical Company Washington, Tony 1505 Old Snow Hill Road Kinston, NC 28501 (252)939-1119 (252)939-3758 wireman228@embarqmail.com B SE

Suburban Electric Contractors of NC Meisenheimer, Tracie 2300 Maritime Woods Drive PO Box 925 Manteo, NC 27954 (252)475-1372 (252)475-1192 tracie@suburbanelectricobx.com W

T.A. Woods Company Woods-Cox, Teresa 6713 Netherlands Drive Wilmington, NC 28405 (910)452-7900 (866)411-9764 (910)452-7312 tcox@tawoods.com W

Tamter Electric Company Inc. Williams, Terry 740 Greenville Blvd. Suite 400, PMB 163 Greenville, NC 27858 (252)414-6711 terry@tamterelectric.com W B SE

TEC Electric, LLC Harris, Larry 1861 Scott Futrell Drive Charlotte, NC 28208 (704)394-5097 larry.harris@harriselec.com B SE

THOMASSON ELECTRICAL THOMASSON, GEORGE 10420 Shady Creek Road APT#102 CHARLOTTE, NC 28216 (704)968-1537 thmss75@aol.com B

Tri-State Life Safety & Electric Systems Denny, Lindsey 540 Snow Hill Church Rd Murphy, NC 28906 (828)835-3366 (866)530-3366 (828)837-2894 lindsey@tristatelifesafety.com W

Triple - R Electric Inc. Rouse, William PO Box 6116 Kinston, NC 28501 (252)523-3558 (252)523-2641 whrouse@tripler.com W

Unity Electrical Contracting Jarman, Jr., Needham B. PO Box 855 275 Boney Rd. Rose Hill, NC 28458 (910)289-2762 (910)289-9860 unity_electric@yahoo.com B SE

Universal Voice/Data Kimrey, Charles PO Box 26641 Charlotte, NC 28221 (704)598-6004 (704)598-6136 charles@universalvoicedata.com W

Utilities Plus, Inc. Hair, Doris 8611 Hair's Chapel Ch. Rd. Linden, NC 28356 (910)980-0946 (910)980-3798 dhair@utilitiesplusinc.com W SE

Vanguard Service Inc Taylor, Barrington 3125 Golden Nugget Drive clayton, NC 27520 (919)523-9814 (919)550-1625 barrington@nc.rr.com B

Via Electric Company, Inc Via, Sylvia P O Box 430 Madison, NC 27025 (336)548-6968 (336)548-1698 hvia@viaelectric.com W HA SE

W.M. Jones Jr Electric Jones, Willie 7201 Star Chase Lane Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 (919)434-5422 (919)567-0940 sparkchasers@msn.com B

Watson Electric Company, Inc. Kiser, Kathy PO Box 467 Huntersville, NC 28070 (704)947-5151 (704)947-5172 kathy@watsonelectric.com W

West Point Construction Pierce, Leroy 2981 NC Hwy 222 East Kenly, NC 27542 (919)284-3448 lpierce111@aol.com D

Whitson Electric Inc. Whitson, Stephanie P.O. Box 591 31 Cross Street Spruce Pine, NC 28777 (828)765-9700 (877)944-8766 (828)765-2415 davewhitson@bellsouth.net W

Williams Fire Sprinkler Company, Inc. Chesson, Mike Post Office Box 1048 14677 US Highway 64 Williamston, NC 27892 (252)792-8196 (800)326-0745 (252)792-6603 info@williamsfiresprinkler.com W


